MEMORANDUM

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District

FROM: Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities Area

MONTH OF NOVEMBER:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building
Permits

(includes dwellings,
mobiles, garages etc.)

YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building
Permits

(includes dwellings,
mobiles, garages etc.)
*note, information
provided by
municipalities

CITY OF WILLIAMS LK.

2020 2019
$833,400 $807,100
10 6
4 4
$22,386,738 $35,885,900
118 122
66 36

CITY OF QUESNEL

2020

$736,000

11

$40,726,950

114

68

2019

$524,000

$12,976,800

109

65

DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE

2020 2019
S0 $507,000
0 3
0 1
$2,550,168 $7,388,780
21 24
2 9



